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JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

S No Registration 
No. 

NAME INSTITUTE PHONE NO. EMAIL 

1.  JK/01. Dr. Ajay Puri Acharya Shri Chander College of Medical 
Sciences 
Sidhra, J&K. 

09419117723 puria062@gmail.com 

2.  JK/02. Dr. Mrinal Gupta Kasturba Medical college 
Manipal Karnataka-576104 
 

09036251217, 01992-270109 drmrinalbiochem@gmail.com 
 

3.  JK/2014/03 Dr Rachna Sabharwal 
 

Govt. Medical College, Jammu 09419112817 rachnamahajan71@yahoo.com 
 

4.  JK/2014/04 Dr Kiran Bhat 
 

S.G.R.R.H.I.M.S., Patel Nagar, Dehradun  09758116815 kirsod@yahoo.co.in 
 

5.  JK/2014/05 Dr Ashima Badyal 
 
 

Govt. Medical College, Jammu 9796825414 badyal.ashima@gmail.com 
 

6.  JK/2014/06 Dr Saiqa Rasool Shah 
 

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & 
research Centre 

07829604334 shah.saiqa2@gmail.com 
 

7.  JK/2016/07 Dr Altaf Ahmad Mir PGIMER, Chandigarh 08872077155 draamir7@gmail.com 

8.  JK/2017/08 Dr Fazan-I-Asrar Nazki Deccan College of Medical Sciences, NTRUHS 07093903468 faizanazki@gmail.com 

9.  JK/2017/09 Dr Iram Hamid Yenepoa Medical College, Derelakatte , 
Mangalore 575018 

07780951118 iramhamidsgr33@gmail.com 

10.  JK/2018/10 Dr Sheikh Ishaq Govt Medical College, Srinagar 9070100008 sheikh.ishaq@gmail.com 

11.  JK/2018/11 Dr Mohammad Obaid Govt Medical College, Srinagar, J&K 9796997888 obaid527@gmail.com 

12.  JK/2018/12 Dr Pallavi Mahajan Govt Medical College, Jammu, J&K 09419114012 pallavi31mahajan@gmail.com 
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13.  JK/2021/13 Dr Qazi Najeeb Ahmad Government Medical College, Anantnag 9906483888 qnajeeb@gmail.com 

14.  JK/2022/14 Dr Anish Khajuria ASCOMS Jammu 8899277088 dr.khajuriaanish1212@gmail.com 

15.  JK/2022/15 Dr Ruhi Mahajan ASCOMS Jammu 7889373507 ruhimahajan1985@gmail.com 

16.  JK/2024/16 Dr Shazia Bano Government Medical College, Jammu 7051111898 shaziachoudhary84@gmail.com 
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